ToOwN OF BADIN

OCTOBER 11, 2022 — AGENDA

PuBLIC HEARING, SOCIAL DISTRICT —6:15 P.M.

PuBLIC HEARING, DEER FEEDING ORDINANCE —6:30 P.M.

PuBLIC HEARING, STREET NAMES —6:45 P.M.

REGULAR MEETING —7 P.M.

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Opening prayer by Mayor Pro-Tem Deloris Chambers
Pledge of Allegiance

Public comment

Call to order

Amendment(s) to the agenda

Approve Minutes from September 13, 2022 Regular Meeting
Deer Feeding Ordinance

Landscaping

Social District

Project professional services Request for Qualifications
COG ARPA project ordinance

Public Works Report

Police Report

Financial Report

Manager’s Report



